Prosecco, Sparkling Wine and Champagne

Amori, Prosecco, Italy
Emile Leclére, Brut Réserve, France
Emile Leclere, Brut Rosé, France

Vueve Cliquot, Brut, France

Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royale Blanc de Blancs, France

Louis Roederer, Cristal Vintage, France

So Jennie Paris Luxury Bubbles (Non-Alchoholic)

White Wine

Amori, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Wide River, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Icare Chardonnay, France

River Garden, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Gavi di Gavi, Manfredi, Italy

Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine Jean Pabiot, France
Pouilly-Fuissé, Vieilles Vignes, France
Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru, France

Vougeot ler Cru, Les clos Blanc de Vougeot, France

Red Wine

Cotes du Ventoux, France

Dancing Flame, Pinot Noir, Chile

Uvas Del Sol, Malbec, Argentina

Nero d’Avola, Rupe Secca, Italy

Rioja Reserva, Gonzalo de Berceo, Spain

Chiteau Cissac, Haut-Médoc, France

Cotes du Rhone, Coudoulet de Beaucastel, France
Bourgogne, Pinot Noir, France

Chateau Musar, Lebanon

Cote-Rotie, Brune et Blonde de Guigal, France

La Mission Haut Brion, Domaie Clarence Dillon, France

Rosé Wine
Amori, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy

Whispering Angel Provence Rosé D’Esclans, France

Dessert Wine
Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos, Hungary

Petit Guiraud, 2nd Wine Chateau Guiraud, France

125ml
£6.50
£7.50
£8.00
£10.00

125ml
£7.00
£8.00
£9.00

£9.50

125ml
£6.00

£11.00

175ml
£9.00
£9.50
£10.50
£14.00

175ml
£10.00
£11.00

£12.00

£13.50

175ml
£8.50

£14.00

125ml
£10.00

£16.00

£10.00

250ml
£12.00
£12.50
£13.50

£19.00

250ml
£13.00
£15.50
£16.50
£18.50

250ml
£11.50

£18.50

100ml
£12.00

£10.00

Bottle
£53.00
£78.00
£78.00
£100.00
£105.00
£285.00

£50.00

Bottle
£34.00
£37.00
£40.00
£55.00
£55.00
£62.00
£65.00
£105.00

£268.00

Bottle
£38.00
£45.00
£48.00
£50.00
£57.00
£68.00
£70.00
£77.00
£80.00
£150.00
£440.00

Bottle
£32.00

£52.00

Bottle
£55.00
£40.00

HORSTED PLACE

HOTEL & RESTAURANT

DRINKS
MENU




English Local Wines

Sparkling 125ml Bottle
Ridgeview Bloomsbury Brut, Ridgeview Estate Winery, £14.00 £65.00
Hassocks, West Sussex

Hindleap Classic Cuvee, Bluebell Vineyard, Uckfield, East Sussex £14.00 £65.00
Henners Blanc de Blancs, Henners Vineyard, £17.00 £78.00
Herstmonceux, East Sussex

Chapel Down Rosé Reserve, Chapel Down Winery, £17.00 £78.00
Tenterden, East Sussex

White Wine 125ml 175ml 250ml  Bottle
Ashdown Estate Blend, Bluebell Vineyard, Uckfield, East Sussex £7.00 £10.00 £13.00 £38.00
Henners Gardner Street Classic, Henners Vineyard, £8.00 £11.00 £15.50 £45.00
Herstmonceux, East Sussex

Chapel Down Flint Dry, Chapel Down Winery, £8.00 £11.00 £15.50 £45.00
Tenterden, East Sussex

Winklestone Vineyard, Organic Bacchus, Ashdown Forest £8.00 £11.00 £15.50 £45.00
Red Wine 125ml 175ml 250ml  Bottle
Bolney Estate Pinot Noir, Bolney Estates Vineyard, £9.00 £12.00 £16.50 £48.00
Haywards Heath, West Sussex

Rosé Wine 125ml 175ml 250ml  Bottle
Ashdown Estate Rosé, Bluebell Vineyard, Uckfield, East Sussex £7.00 £10.00 £13.00 £38.00
Henners Gardner Street Rosé, Henners Vineyard, Uckfield, £8.00 £11.00 £15.50 £45.00
East Sussex

Aperitifs from £8.00 Cocktails £16.00
Martini (Dry or Rosso), Pastis, Campari, Passionfruit Martini, Daquiri,

Cinzano, Dubonnet, Pernod, Tom Collins, Espresso Martini

La Ina Dry Sherry, Tio Pepe Dry Sherry, Old Fashioned, Negroni, Mojito

Harvey’s Bristol Cream

House Cocktails £15.00 Mocktails £10.00

Kir Royale, Bucks Fizz, Aperol Spritz, Pimm’s,

Rosé Pineapple Sangria, Bloody Mary

Tropical Punch, Virgin Mary,

Shirley Temple, Virgin Mojito

Gin
Hastings Gin, Hastings Flavoured Gin, Monkey 47, Hendricks, 0% Gin

Vodka

St Leonards, Absolut, Grey Goose, Belvedere

Rum
Bacardi, Captain Morgan, Malibu, Kraken, Doorlys, Appleton Estate, Mount Gay

Whisky

Famous Grouse, Black Bush, Jack Daniels, Woodford Double Oaked

Single Malt Whisky

Please ask our team or view the current selection at the bar.

Cognac & Armagnac

Martell VS, Courvosier, Janneau Armagnac, Remy Martin VSOP, Hennesy XO

Digestifs & Port

Disaronno Amaretto, Limoncello, Cointreau, Baileys, Calvados, Merchant Vintners Fine Ruby Port

Beer & Cider - Bottles

Peroni, Peroni 0%, Peroni Gluten Free
Curious Brew Lager

Harvey’s Sussex Best

Harvey’s Olympia IPA

Harvey’s 0.5%

Longman Best Bitter

Longman Long Blonde IPA

Curious Brew Cider

Soft Drinks & Water

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade

Sicilian Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Tonics

Appletiser

Folkingtons Fruit Juices:

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cherry, Mango, Cranberry, Tomato

Bottled Still or Sparkling Water

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.

from £9.00

from £8.50

from £8.00

from £8.00

from £11.00

from £9.50

from £8.00

£6.00
£6.50
£6.75
£6.75
£6.00
£6.75
£6.75

£6.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50

£3.50

750ml £5.00



