Prosecco, Sparkling Wine and Champagne			125ml	Bottle
Amori, Prosecco, Italy			£10.00	£53.00
Emile Leclère, Brut Réserve, France			£16.00	£78.00
Emile Leclère, Brut Rosé, France			1 -	£78.00
Vueve Cliquot, Brut, France			-	£100.00
Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royale Blanc de Blancs, France			- (1)	£105.00
Louis Roederer, Cristal Vintage, France				£285.00
So Jennie Paris Luxury Bubbles (Non-Alchoholic)			£10.00	£50.00
White Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Amori, Pinot Grigio, Italy	£6.50	£9.00	£12.00	£34.00
Wide River, Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£7.50	£9.50	£12.50	£37.00
Icare Chardonnay, France	£8.00	£10.50	£13.50	£40.00
River Garden, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£10.00	£14.00	£19.00	£55.00
Gavi di Gavi, Manfredi, Italy		. E		£55.00
Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine Jean Pabiot, France		- )=		£62.00
Pouilly-Fuissé, Vieilles Vignes, France		-/		£65.00
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, France			- \	£105.00
Vougeot 1er Cru, Les clos Blanc de Vougeot, France			-	£268.00
Red Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Cotes du Ventoux, France	£7.00	£10.00	£13.00	£38.00
Dancing Flame, Pinot Noir, Chile	£8.00	£11.00	£15.50	£45.00
Uvas Del Sol, Malbec, Argentina	£9.00	£12.00	£16.50	£48.00
Nero d'Avola, Rupe Secca, Italy	£9.50	£13.50	£18.50	£50.00
Rioja Reserva, Gonzalo de Berceo, Spain	- 5			£57.00
Château Cissac, Haut-Médoc, France	- 4			£68.00
Côtes du Rhône, Coudoulet de Beaucastel, France	-			£70.00
Bourgogne, Pinot Noir, France	- ////		25 TA	£77.00
Chateau Musar, Lebanon		-	-	£80.00
Côte-Rôtie, Brune et Blonde de Guigal, France	-	-	-	£150.00
La Mission Haut Brion, Domaie Clarence Dillon, France				£440.00
Rosé Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Amori, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy	£6.00	£8.50	£11.50	£32.00
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé D'Esclans, France	£11.00	£14.00	£18.50	£52.00
Dessert Wine			100ml	Bottle
Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos, Hungary			£12.00	£55.00

£10.00 £40.00

Petit Guiraud, 2nd Wine Chateau Guiraud, France



## DRINKS MENU

## **English Local Wines**

Sparkling			125ml	Bottle
Ridgeview Bloomsbury Brut, Ridgeview Estate Winery,			£14.00	£65.00
Hassocks, West Sussex				
Hindleap Classic Cuvee, Bluebell Vineyard, Uckfield, East Sussex			£14.00	£65.00
Henners Blanc de Blancs, Henners Vineyard,			£17.00	£78.00
Herstmonceux, East Sussex				
Chapel Down Rosé Reserve, Chapel Down Winery,			£17.00	£78.00
Tenterden, East Sussex				
White Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Ashdown Estate Blend, Bluebell Vineyard, Uckfield, East Sussex	£7.00	£10.00	£13.00	£38.00
Henners Gardner Street Classic, Henners Vineyard,	£8.00	£11.00	£15.50	£45.00
Herstmonceux, East Sussex				
Chapel Down Flint Dry, Chapel Down Winery,	£8.00	£11.00	£15.50	£45.00
Tenterden, East Sussex				
Winklestone Vineyard, Organic Bacchus, Ashdown Forest	£8.00	£11.00	£15.50	£45.00
Red Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Bolney Estate Pinot Noir, Bolney Estates Vineyard,	£9.00	£12.00	£16.50	£48.00
Haywards Heath, West Sussex				1
Rosé Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Ashdown Estate Rosé, Bluebell Vineyard, Uckfield, East Sussex	£7.00	£10.00	£13.00	£38.00
Henners Gardner Street Rosé, Henners Vineyard, Uckfield,	£8.00	£11.00	£15.50	£45.00
East Sussex				

Aperitifs	from £8.00	Cocktails	£16.00
Martini (Dry or Rosso), Pastis, Campari,		Passionfruit Martini, Daquiri,	
Cinzano, Dubonnet, Pernod,		Tom Collins, Espresso Martini	
La Ina Dry Sherry, Tio Pepe Dry Sherry,		Old Fashioned, Negroni, Mojito	
Harvey's Bristol Cream			
House Cocktails	£15.00	Mocktails	£10.00
Kir Royale, Bucks Fizz, Aperol Spritz, Pimm's	s,	Tropical Punch, Virgin Mary,	
Rosé Pineapple Sangria, Bloody Mary		Shirley Temple, Virgin Mojito	

Gin	
Hastings Gin, Hastings Flavoured Gin, Monkey 47, Hendricks, 0% Gin	from £9.00
Vodka St Leonards, Absolut, Grey Goose, Belvedere	from £8.50
St Econards, Absolut, Cicy Goose, Belvedere	110111 28.30
Rum	
Bacardi, Captain Morgan, Malibu, Kraken, Doorlys, Appleton Estate, Mount Gay	from £8.00
Whisky	
Famous Grouse, Black Bush, Jack Daniels, Woodford Double Oaked	from £8.00
Cingle Melt Whieler	
Single Malt Whisky Please ask our team or view the current selection at the bar.	from £11.00
Cognac & Armagnac	
Martell VS, Courvosier, Janneau Armagnac, Remy Martin VSOP, Hennesy XO	from £9.50
Digestifs & Port	f
Disaronno Amaretto, Limoncello, Cointreau, Baileys, Calvados, Merchant Vintners Fine Ruby Port	from £8.00
Beer & Cider - Bottles	
Peroni, Peroni 0%, Peroni Gluten Free	£6.00
Curious Brew Lager	£6.50
Harvey's Sussex Best	£6.75
Harvey's Olympia IPA	£6.75
Harvey's 0.5%	£6.00
Longman Best Bitter Longman Long Blonde IPA	£6.75
Curious Brew Cider	£6.50
Surrous Breworder	
Soft Drinks & Water	
	62.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade	£3.50 £3.50
Sicilian Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale Fever Tree Tonics	£3.20
Appletiser	£3.50
Folkingtons Fruit Juices:	£3.50

750ml £5.00

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cherry, Mango, Cranberry, Tomato

Bottled Still or Sparkling Water